ANT-LX Series Stage
User's Manual
P/N: EDS128 (Revision 1.02.00)
Dedicated to the Science of Motion
Aerotech, Inc.
101 Zeta Drive,
Pittsburgh, PA, 15238
Phone: 412-963-7470

ANT-LX Series Stage User's Manual List of Tables
List of Tables
Table 1-1: Model Numbering System 4
Table 3-1: Environmental Specifications 17
Table 3-2: ANT-LX Series Specifications 18
Table 3-3: Feedback andMotor Connector Pin Assignments 22
Table B-1: Current Changes (1.02.00) 29
Table B-2: Archived Changes 30
www.aerotech.com vii
List of Tables ANT-LX Series Stage User's Manual
viii www.aerotech.com
ANT-LX Series Stage User's Manual Overview
Chapter 1: Overview
This chapter introduces standard and optional features of the ANT-LX stages, explains themodel numbering
system, and gives general safety precautions. Figure 1-1 shows typical ANT-LX positioning stages.
Figure 1-1: ANT-25LX and ANT-50LX Linear Positioning Stage
NOTE : Aerotech continually improves its product offerings, and listed options may be superseded at any
time. Refer to themost recent edition of the AerotechMotion Control Product Guide for themost current
product information at www.aerotech.com.
www.aerotech.com Chapter 1 1
Overview ANT-LX Series Stage User's Manual
1.1. Standard Features
The ANT-LX is a compact, high-performance stage for use in applications where a small footprint is
required. The linear motor is completely cog-free, allowing for extremely tight velocity control.
Figure 1-2: Typical ANT-LX Stage
2 Chapter 1 www.aerotech.com
ANT-LX Series Stage User's Manual Overview
1.1.1. Optional Features
The ANT-LX stages are designed to be easily joined together in an X-Y configuration. Reamed holes for 4mm
dowel pins are provided on the base and carriage top to allow the stages to be aligned perpendicularly quickly
and conveniently. Precision Alignments can also be performed by Aerotech if required. A mounting plate,
available from Aerotech, is required to use the ANT-50LX as the top (Y-axis) stage in an X-Y configuration.
Custom configurations, such as X-Y-Z systems are common and readily available. Contact Aerotech for
more details on optional features and configurations.
Figure 1-3: ANT-LX X-Y Configuration
www.aerotech.com Chapter 1 3
Overview ANT-LX Series Stage User's Manual
1.1.2. Model Numbers
The stagemodel number indicates the optional features on a particular stage. To determine the options on
your stage, refer to Table 1-1 for an explanation of the numbering system.
Table 1-1: Model Numbering System
ANT-LX Series Linear Motor Stage
-25LX 25 mm (1 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
-50LX 50 mm (2 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
Limits
-NC Normally-closed end of travel limit switches (standard)
Accessories (to be ordered as separate line item)
ALIGNMENT-NPA Non-precision XY assembly
ALIGNMENT-PA10 XY assembly; 10 arc sec orthogonal
ALIGNMENT-PA5 XY assembly; 5 arc sec orthogonal
HALAR High-accuracy system, linear error correction for accuracy and repeatability
MXH5-D-mm* External 20-times multiplier; 32 MHz maximum data rate, 1.0 um resolution
(LTAS)
MXH10-D-mm* External 40-times multiplier; 32 MHz maximum data rate, 0.5 um resolution
(LTAS)
MXH25-D-mm* External 100-times multiplier; 32 MHz maximum data rate, 0.2 um res-
olution (LTAS)
MXH50-D-mm* External 200-times multiplier; 32 MHz maximum data rate, 0.1 um res-
olution (LTAS)
MXH100-D-mm* External 400-times multiplier; 32 MHz maximum data rate, 0.05 um res-
olution (LTAS)
MXH200-D-mm* External 800-times multiplier; 32 MHz maximum data rate, 0.025 um res-
olution (LTAS)
MXH250-D-mm* External 1000-times multiplier; 32 MHz maximum data rate, 0.02 um res-
olution (LTAS)
MXH500-D-mm* External 2000-times multiplier; 32 MHz maximum data rate, 0.01 um res-
olution (LTAS)
MXC-nn Multiplier to controller cable; specify length ‘-nn’ in feet
* Specify data rate “mm” 2M =2MHz, 4M =4MHz, 8M =8MHz, 16M =16MHz, 32M =32MHz
NOTE : Internal signal multipliers available with A3200 amplifier products.
4 Chapter 1 www.aerotech.com
ANT-LX Series Stage User's Manual Overview
1.2. Dimensions
Figure 1-4: ANT-25LX Dimensions
www.aerotech.com Chapter 1 5
Overview ANT-LX Series Stage User's Manual
Figure 1-5: ANT-50LX Dimensions
6 Chapter 1 www.aerotech.com
ANT-LX Series Stage User's Manual Overview
1.3. Safety Procedures and Warnings
The following statements apply throughout this manual. Failure to observe these precautions could result in
serious injury to those performing the procedures and damage to the equipment.